
Valsad - Raniwara Special Fare One way Special/09037XX - Exp - WR 
BL/Valsad to RNV/Raniwara 

9h 35m - 528 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BL Valsad 19:55 0 1 0 83 14 WR
2 ST Surat 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 69 72 59 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:38 22:48 10m 0 1 199 49 36 WR
4 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 2 299 55 52 WR
5 MSH Mahesana Junction 02:15 02:17 2m 0 2 367 56 93 WR
6 PTN Patan 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 407 35 WR
7 BLDI Bhildi Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 458 73 WR
8 RNV Raniwara 05:30 0 2 528 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (21:05)

Sep 13 2024 (21:05)

1

1


